
Meetings of the Board of Directors 2024 – 2026 

Date Time 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 5:30pm – 8:30pm 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 5:30pm – 8:30pm 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 5:30pm – 8:30pm 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
(Annual General Meeting) 5:30pm – 7:00pm 

Wednesday, September. 25, 2024 5:30pm – 8:30pm 
Wednesday, Nov. 20, 2024 
(Board Meeting and Retreat) 8:00am – 4:30pm 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm 
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 
(Annual General Meeting) 8:30am – 9:30am 

Wednesday, Sep. 17, 2025 5:30pm – 8:30pm 
Wednesday, Nov. 19, 2025 
(Board Meeting and Retreat) 8:00am – 4:30pm 

Wednesday, Jan. 21, 2026 5:30pm – 8:30pm 

Wednesday, Mar. 25, 2026 5:30pm – 8:30pm 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 5:30pm – 8:30pm 
Wednesday, Jun. 17, 2026 
(Annual General Meeting) 5:30pm – 7:00pm 

Approved January 24, 2024 


